Blutspenden in 02640 Bautzen bis zum 18.08.2025

Mo
Fr
Mo

21.07.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

08.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen Best Western Plus Hotel
Wendischer Graben 20

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen TGZ
Preuschwitzer StralRe 20

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen Best Western Plus Hotel
Wendischer Graben 20



